

Kat's Kennels LLC 226 Kens way Farmville, VA 23901 (434-603-7303) katskennels3@gmail.com

Volunteer form

Your Contact Information: A copy of your license is required.

Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	ZIP/Postal Code:	
Email:	Ph	none:	
Please tell us why you w	ant to volunteer with Kat's Ken	nnels LLC	
· -	18? (Must be 18 years or older	to volunteer):	
Yes	No		
Your Experience:			
Do you currently have do	ogs?		
Yes	No		
How would you describe	your dog handling skills?		
Beginner but eager to le			
I have some experience	but it's been awhile		
I have a lot of experience			
I have experience with o	difficult/challenging dogs	_	



Kat's Kennels LLC 226 Kens way Farmville, VA 23901 (434-603-7303) katskennels3@gmail.com

Volunteer form

Please note that all volunteers must meet the following requirements:

Volunteers must be 18 years of age or older.

(Print) Name:

Signature:

2

Volunteers must wear attire appropriate for handling animals while working (i.e. no flip-flops).

Volunteers have been aware that he/she is not permitted to leave the property with any of Kat's Kennels LLC pets.

Volunteers have been aware that Kat's Kennels LLC is a locked facility.

Volunteers have a basic understanding of animal handling and training and will let a member of Kat's Kennels LLC know of any limitations.

Volunteers will let a member of Kat's Kennels LLC know of any physical or medical limitations (pregnancy, back problems, etc.) they have prior to working.

Do you have any physical or medical limitation which would limit the type of volunteer activities you can do?			
Yes No			
If yes, please explain:			
Liability Waiver for Volunteer/Participant:			
As a volunteer/participant of Kat's Kennels LLC, I recognize and acknowledge that there are certain risks of physical injury and I agree to assume the full risk of any injuries, including death, damages or loss which I may sustain as a result of volunteering/participating in any and all activities associated with Kat's Kennels LLC.			
I do hereby fully release and discharge Kat's Kennels LLC, their officers, agents, servants, and employees from any and all claims from injuries, including death, damages or loss which may accrue to me on account of my volunteering/participating with Kat's Kennels LLC.			
I further agree to indemnify and hold harmless and defend Kat's Kennels LLC, their officers, agents, servants and employees from any and all claims resulting from injuries including death, damages and loss sustained by me and arising out of, connected with, or in any way associated with volunteering/participating with Kat's Kennels LLC.			
Photo Release:			
During my volunteer time with Kat's Kennels LLC, I understand my photo may be taken at various events. By signing below I also hereby grant Kat's Kennels LLC permission to use my likeness in photograph(s) and/or video(s) in any and all of its publications or online, whether now known or hereafter existing. I will make no monetary or other claim against Kat's Kennels LLC for the use of the photograph(s) and/or video(s). I have read and understood the foregoing, and I am 18 years of age or older. Thank you for your time!			

Date: